State of Nebraska

Department of Administrative Services - Risk Management Division

Workers' Compensation Payments made during the 2019 Calendar Year Pursuant to Neb. Rev. Stat. Sec. 48-1,104

AGENCY
ACCOUNTABILITY & DISCLOSURE COM
DEPARTMENT OF LABOR
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS
DEPT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
DEPT OF AGRICULTURE
DEPT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
DRY BEAN COMMISSION
FOSTER CARE REVIEW BOARD
GAME AND PARKS
HHS
HISTORY NEBRASKA
LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL
MOTOR VEH INDUSTRY LICENSING BD
NE COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND
NE DEPART OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUAL
NE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
NE DEPT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICE
NE DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
NE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NE SECRETARY OF STATE'S OFFICE
NE STATE RACING COMMISSION
NEBRASKA BRAND COMMITTEE
NEBRASKA FIRE MARSHAL
NEBRASKA MILITARY DEPARTMENT
NEBRASKA STATE COLLEGE SYSTEM
NEBRASKA STATE PATROL
NEBRASKA SUPREME COURT
STATE ELECTRICAL DIVISION
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA
WORKERSEICOMPENSATION COURT
Grand Total

TOTAL PAID
19,304.73
107,987.41
4,215.86
9,105.63
3,873,309.41
437,865.96
208,787.92
173,933.58
102.56
242.00
5,388.08
682,888.98
3,782,517.25
40,014.00
66,281.71
5,729.95
15,803.28
16,631.30
33,708.84
3,624,234.23
401.81
131.37
10.00
81.28
30,740.23
10,710.38
84,553.23
370,682.21
556,643.64
113,222.98
41,220.23
3,990,651.04
42.74
18,307,143.82

# OF PAYMENTS # OF CLAIMS PAID

31 1
259 6
41 12
55 10
7,938 308
1,633 76
911 45
369 8
3 1

21 1
33 1
1,765 111
11,338 603
27 1
125 4
6 1
137 3
147 5
298 11
8,903 492
6 1

2 1

1 1

4 1

74 5
36 4
389 10
815 47
1,640 86
485 41
97 8
13,142 665
2 1
50,733 2,571



	TOTALS BY AGENCY

