State of Nebraska

Department of Administrative Services - Risk Management Division

Workers' Compensation Payments made during the 2019 Calendar Year Pursuant to Neb. Rev. Stat. Sec. 48-1,104

AGENCY	TOTAL PAID	# OF PAYMENTS	# OF CLAIMS PAID
ACCOUNTABILITY & DISCLOSURE COM	19,304.73	31	1
DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	107,987.41	259	6
DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES	4,215.86	41	12
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	9,105.63	55	10
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	3,873,309.41	7,938	308
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS	437,865.96	1,633	76
DEPT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	208,787.92	911	45
DEPT OF AGRICULTURE	173,933.58	369	8
DEPT OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT	102.56	3	1
DRY BEAN COMMISSION	242.00	21	1
FOSTER CARE REVIEW BOARD	5,388.08	33	1
GAME AND PARKS	682,888.98	1,765	111
HHS	3,782,517.25	11,338	603
HISTORY NEBRASKA	40,014.00	27	1
LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL	66,281.71	125	4
MOTOR VEH INDUSTRY LICENSING BD	5,729.95	6	1
NE COMMISSION FOR THE BLIND	15,803.28	137	3
NE DEPART OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUAL	16,631.30	147	5
NE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION	33,708.84	298	11
NE DEPT OF CORRECTIONAL SERVICE	3,624,234.23	8,903	492
NE DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES	401.81	6	1
NE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	131.37	2	1
NE SECRETARY OF STATE'S OFFICE	10.00	1	1
NE STATE RACING COMMISSION	81.28	4	1
NEBRASKA BRAND COMMITTEE	30,740.23	74	5
NEBRASKA FIRE MARSHAL	10,710.38	36	4
NEBRASKA MILITARY DEPARTMENT	84,553.23	389	10
NEBRASKA STATE COLLEGE SYSTEM	370,682.21	815	47
NEBRASKA STATE PATROL	556,643.64	1,640	86
NEBRASKA SUPREME COURT	113,222.98	485	41
STATE ELECTRICAL DIVISION	41,220.23	97	8
UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA	3,990,651.04	13,142	665
WORKERS@COMPENSATION COURT	42.74	2	1
Grand Total	18,307,143.82	50,733	2,571